
BSAS Licensed Detoxification Programs (As of 08/01/2015)

Adults
Corporation Name Funded Program Name Address City Zip Code Executive Director (PD if no ED) ED Email ED Phone #

First Psychiatric Planners, Inc. No Bournewood Hospital 300 South Street Newton 02467 Raymond F Robinson raymond.robinson@bournewood.com 617-676-3301

Arbour-HRI Hospital, Inc. No Arbour-HRI Hospital Dual Diagnosis Unit 227 Babcock Street Newton 02446 Dania  O'Connor dania.o'connor@uhsinc.com 617-731-3200 (ext 405)

Steward, Inc. No Steward Good Samaritan Medical Center dba NORCAP 71 Walnut Street Foxborough 02035 Frank  O'Reilly frank.oreilly@steward.org 508-698-1116

Baldpate Hospital No Baldpate Hospital Acute Treatment Service 83 Baldpate Road Georgetown 01833 Banessa  Gonell (Program Director) bgonell@baldpateh.com 978-352-2131 (ext 157)

UHS of Fuller, Inc. No Arbour Fuller EATS 200 May Street Attleboro 02703 Kevin  Burchill Kevin.Burchill@uhsinc.com 508-761-8500

UHS, Inc. Arbour Hospital, Inc. No Arbour – North 2 Dual Diagnosis Unit 49 Robinwood Ave Boston 02130 Dania  O'Connor dania.o'connor@uhsinc.com 617-731-3200 (ext 405)

Adcare Hospital No Adcare Hospital of Worcester 107 Lincoln Street Worcester 01605 Jeffrey W Hillis (Program Director) jhillis@adcare.com 508-453-3123

McLean Hospital No McLean Hospital HCQ 115 Mill Street Belmont 02178 Michele  Gougeon mgougeon@partners.org 617-855-2000

Brigham and Women's Faulkner Hospital, Inc. No Faulkner - Addiction Recovery Program Inpatient 1153 Centre Street 6 North Boston 02130 Michael   Gustafson, MD, MBA - COO mgustafson@partners.org 617-983-7928

Steward Health Care System No Steward St. Elizabeth Medical Center of Boston - SECAP ATS 736 Cambridge St., CCP 10 Boston 02135 Ralph  de la Torre, MD Ralph.delaTorre@steward.org 617-789-2262

Spectrum Health Systems, Inc. No New England Recovery Center (NERC) 153 Oak Street Westborough 01581 Dennis G Theriault dennis.theriault@spectrumhealthsystems.org 508-898-1570

Phoenix Houses of New England, Inc. Yes Phoenix House ATS 43 Old Colony Road Quincy 02171 Patrick   McEneaney PMcEneaney@phoenixhouse.org 401-331-4250

Gosnold, Inc. Yes Gosnold Treatment Center 200 Ter Heun Drive Falmouth 02540 Ray  Tamasi rtamasi@gosnold.org 508-540-6550

High Point Treatment Center, Inc. Yes High Point Treatment Center 1233 State Road Plymouth 02360 Daniel S Mumbauer dmumbauer@hptc.org 508-997-0475

Mercy Hospital dba Providence Hospital Yes Providence Behavioral Health Hospital 1233 Main Street 6th Floor Holyoke 01040 Candace  Darcy Candace.Darcy@sphs.com 413-539-2815

High Point Treatment Center, Inc. Yes High Point Treatment Center ATS 30 Meadowbrook Brockton 02301 Daniel S Mumbauer dmumbauer@hptc.org 508-997-0475

Behavioral Health Network Yes Carlson Recovery Center 471 Chestnut Street Springfield 01107 Katherine  Wilson katherine.wilson@bhninc.org 413-747-0705

Community HealthLink Inc. Yes Thayer Detox Center 12 Queen Street ATS Worcester 01610 Deborah  Ekstrom dekstrom@communityhealthlink.org 508-860-1121

Bay Cove Human Services, Inc. Yes **Andrew House Detox 66 Canal St. Boston 02114 William  Sprague bsprague@baycove.org 617-371-3003

Dimock Community Services Corp, Yes Dimock Substance Abuse Treatment Services C.H.C. 41 Dimock Street Boston 02119 Myechia  Minter-Jordan, MD mminterj@dimock.org 617-442-8800

Stanley Street Treatment And Resources, Inc. Yes Stanley Street Treatment And Resources 386 Stanley Street Fall River 02720 Nancy  Paull npaull@sstar.org 508-324-3500

CAB Health and Recovery Services Yes Danvers Treatment Center, Acute Treatment Services 111 Middleton Road Danvers 01923 Kevin P Norton knorton@nebhealth.org 978-968-1701

Spectrum Health Systems, Inc. Yes Spectrum Primary Care 154 Oak Street Westborough 01581 Dennis  Theriault Dennis.Theriault@spectrumsys.org 603-921-6716

Berkshire Health Systems, Inc. Yes McGee Unit 725 North Street McGee Unit Pittsfield 01201 Brenda  Bahnson bbahnson@bhs1.org 413-447-2213

CAB Health & Recovery Services d/b/a LHBS Yes Boston Treatment Center 784 Massachusetts Avenue Boston 02118 Kevin  Norton knorton@nebhealth.org 978-968-1700

Northeast Behavioral Health Corp. Yes Tewksbury Treatment Center of NBH 365 East Street Tewksbury 01810 Kevin P Norton knorton@nebhealth.org 978-968-1700

Adolescent (13-17)
Corporation Name Funded Program Name Address City Zip Code
High Point Treatment Center, Inc. Yes CASTLE Youth Stabilization Program 20 Meadowbrook Road Brockton 02301 Daniel S Mumbauer daniel@hptc.org 508-997-0475

Community HealthLink Inc. Yes Motivating Youth Recovery 26 Queen St. 5th floor Worcester 01610 Deborah  Ekstrom dekstrom@communityhealthlink.org 508-860-1121

**Offline due to Long Island Closure
*These numbers do not include Section 35 
Facilities
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